

Vijay Yashwant Lanjekar And Ors
V/S

Vishwanath Raoji Lanjekar And OrsRESPONDENT

WRIT PETITION NO. 9377 OF 2023

Vijay Yashwant Lanjekar And Ors
V/S

Vishwanath Raoji Lanjekar And OrsRESPONDENT

WRIT PETITION NO. 9379 OF 2023

Pramod Ambadas Nandurkar And AnrPETITIONER
V/S

Bhimabai @ Bhimavvbai Ambadas And Ors....RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.
DESHMUKH J**

DATE : 3rd August, 2023

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 14/09/2023. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)