

Vijay Yashwant Lanjekar And Ors
V/S

Vishwanath Raoji Lanjekar And OrsRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S. G.
CHAPALGAONKAR J**

DATE : 8th September, 2025

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner , stand over to 08/10/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)